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S T A N D A R D  T R I U M P H  R E N O W N  S P A R E  P A R T S  L I S T

Ref.
No.

19

8

10

I I

12

13

14

15

16

17

Part N o.

102139

32307

102313

5520

102314

300467

59436

46653

BL0027

60406

60407 

60418 

60409

60408

60417

60416

60414

60413

60412

30123

6041 I

60415

60405

60404

60410
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D escrip tion

DIPSTICK

Dipstick assembly

Felt washer

IG N IT IO N

Plug, sparking

H .t. w ire, 4-foot

W aterp ro o f cover, term inal ...

O IL  FILTER—FRAM TYP E*

O il filte r assembly .. 

Filter elem ent

Lock-nut

Ball, re lief —

Bolt, centre 

Gasket, bolt 

Container body 

Sealing washer, bottom  

Sealing gasket, top 

Gasket, fo r container 

Adjusting screw, re lie f valve' 

Spring, re lie f valve ...

Body, re lie f valve 

W asher, re lie f valve ...

Seal, lead w ire

• • • • • •

• • •

• • •

• •

• •

Gasket, re lie f valve 

Gasket, restric to r

Restrictor

F ilter, cover

Spring washer and face

• • •

• • •

t •

• •

*  Fitted up to  Comm. No. TDB 2714 only.

No.
O ff

I set

• • •

• • •

• • •

•  •  •

• •

• •

• •

• • •

It is always essential to quote the commission numbei 
letters ( i f  any)— imprinted on the plate fixed to

Remarks

For all replacements.

— with prefix or suffix 
scuttle under bonnet.


